
        
 
 

 

PRODUCT INFORMATION & NUTRITIONAL DETAILS 

Values are averages of flavours and production.  
Some products processed in the same factory as PEANUTS and other allergens. Refer packets for details. 

Please consult GONUTZ or your health professional for any specific dietary concerns. 
Updated 2026-03-10 

Ph 0800 466 889 NZ   Ph 1800 466 889 AU 
196 Swanson Road, Henderson  
PO Box 21 086, Henderson, Auckland 0650, NZ 
sales@gonutz.co.nz www.gonutz.co.nz 

FEATURES 
• Fresh roasted, high-grade cashews, almonds & 

peanuts coated with a honey crust 

NZ Honey Nut Combo 50g Tub 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Fill weight: 50g Packaging: P.E.T. snack tub, Composite PET/PE lid Sold as: Carton of 12x or 18x  
 

INGREDIENTS: Roasted Cashews (43%), Peanuts (32%) & Almonds (21%), Honey Coating 2% (NZ Honey 70%, 
maltodextrin) Canola oil. Tubs gas flushed with CO2/N2. 
 
Contains: CASHEWS, PEANUTS, ALMONDS. 
 
Country of Origin: Produced in NZ from local & imported materials 
Shelf life: Best before 9 months 
Storage: Ambient, clean & dry, avoid strong light. 

 

ALLERGEN & INTOLERANCE AGENTS – contains / may contain 
Tree Nuts (Cashews, Almonds) Yes Gluten No 
Peanuts Yes Crustacea No 
Seeds No Fish No 
Soy products No Eggs No 
Milk or Dairy No Sulphites No 
Bee pollen, propolis, Royal Jelly No Lupin No 

 

NUTRITIONAL DATA (averages) 
Servings per package: 1 
Serving size: 50g 
 Per 50g pack Per 100g 
Energy (kJ) 1165 2330 
Protein (g) 6 12 
Fat total (g) 22 44 

- Fat saturated (g) 4 8 
Carbohydrate (g) 18 36 

- Sugars (g) 11 22 
Fibre (g) 3 6 
Sodium (mg) 175 350 
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